AMCO INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 10795, Shop No. GF-7, Jhandewalan Road, Rexine Bazaar, Nabi Karim, New Delhi-110055

Corporate Office: C 53-54, Sector 57, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301

CIN: L74899DL1987PLC029035

Ph. (Regd. Off.): 011-23636320; (Corporate Off.): 0120-4601500 Email: amco.india@vmail.com; Website: www.amcoindialimited.com

NOTICE TO MEMBERS - REGISTER EMAIL ADDRESS & BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS

In view of Go-Green Initiative taken by the Government of India and in the best interest of members, the Company hereby requests all the members to update their Email address & Bank Account details in the record of Company so as to receive all the communications made by the Company well in time and to receive dividend declared by the Company from time to

time directly in their respective bank accounts.

The members who have not registered their email address or have not updated their bank account details are requested to update the same with Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA)/ Depository Participants (DP).

Physical Holding	Send request to the company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) BEETAL Financial & Computer Services Private Limited BEETAL HOUSE, 3 rd Floor, 99, Madangir, Behind LSC, New Delhi - 110062 Ph. 011-29961281-283, 26051061, 26051064. Email: investor@beetalfinancial.com
	Linan. Investor@beetanmanciar.com
Demat Holding	Please contact your DP and register your email address & bank account details as per the process advised by your DP.

This information is also available on the Company's website at www.amcoindialimited.com.

For **Amco India Limited**

Place: Noida, U.P. Date: 25.08.2021

Sd/-Surender Kumar Gupta

Director

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Karnataka Bank Ltd. Your Family Bank. Across India.

Head Office: Mangaluru - 575 002

CIN: L85110KA1924PLC001128

ASSET RECOVERY MANAGEMENT BRANCH:

8-B, First Floor, Rajendra Park, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110060 E-Mail: delhiarm@ktkbank.com,

Phone: 011-40591567 Ext.240 Mob: 9319891680

IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 read with proviso to rule 9 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the secured Creditors, the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Secured Creditors on 08.09.2017 for first floor and second floor with terrace and the ground floor on 09.09.2017, will be sold on "As is Where is", "As is What is" and "Whatever there is" basis on 15.09.2021, for recovery of aggregate amount of banks Rs.3,58,51,522.30 (Rupees Three Crore Fifty Eight Lakhs Fifty One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Two and Thirty Paisa Only) along with future interest from 01.09.2020, plus cost under PS Overdraft A/c No.5627000600001301, due to the Karnataka Bank Ltd. Vikaspuri Branch-Delhi, F-119, Ground Floor, Vikaspuri, New Delhi-110018, the Secured creditors from (1) M/s Arihant Industries, Represented by its Proprietor: Mr. Sripal Jain, Room No.201-202, Plot No.189-191, 2nd Floor, Lawrence Road, Industrial Area, New Delhi-110035, (2) Mr. Sripal Jain, S/o Mr. Daulat Ram Jain, RZ-116, Santhosh Park, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059, (3) Mrs. Renu Jain, W/o Mr. Sripal Jain, RZ-116, Santhosh Park, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059, being borrowers /guarantors/co-obligants.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:

All that part and parcel of the property bearing Plot No.4-A, admeasuring 125 sq.yards with building constructed thereon, with roof/terrace rights, bearing Khasra No.44/12, Village Hastsal, Delhi Estate, Abadi Known as Mohan Garden Colony in Block-L-II, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059, belonging to Mrs. Renu Jain

Boundaries: East: Part of Property, West: Part of Property, North: Road 40 ft wide

South: Service Lane

Reserve Price/Upset Price below which the property may not be sold: Rs.77,00,000.00 (Rupees Seventy Seven Lakh Only)

Earnest money to be deposited/tendered: Rs.7,70,000.00 (Rupees Seven Lakh) Seventy Thousand Only)

(The borrower's/mortgagor's attention is invited to the provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured asset).

(This Notice shall also serve as Notice under Sub Rule (1) of Rule (9) of Security Interest Enforcement Rules-2002 to the Borrower/Guarantors)

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to link in Karnataka Bank's Website i.e.www.karnatakabank.com under the head "mortgaged assets for sale". The E-auction will be conducted through portal https://bankauctions.in/ on 15.09.2021 from 12:00 P.M to 01:00 P.M with unlimited extension of 5 minutes. The SHREYANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Village Bholapur, P.O. Sahabana, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana- 141 123. Tel.: +91 161-2685270, 9876100948

> Email: atl@shreyansgroup.com, Website: www.shreyansgroup.com CIN: L17115PB1979PLC003994

COMPANY NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) issued by the Company are stated to have been lost or misplaced and Registered Holder thereof has applied for the issue of duplicate certificate(s):

Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
SATISH CHANDER GUPTA	S00975	70041-70045	4932146-4932395	250
JT. MEERA GUPTA				

The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing with these shares in any way. Any person who has/have any claim regarding these shares, should lodge such claim with the Company within seven days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which, the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).

For Shreyans Industries Limited

Place: Ludhiana Dated: 25.08.2021

Place: Noida, U.P.

Date: 25.08.2021

Sd/-**RUCHITA VIJ** Company Secretary

AMCO INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 10795, Shop No. GF-7, Jhandewalan Road, Rexine Bazaar, Nabi Karim, New Delhi-110055 Corporate Office: C 53-54, Sector 57, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301

CIN: L74899DL1987PLC029035

Ph. (Regd. Off.): 011- 23636320; (Corporate Off.): 0120-4601500 Email: amco.india@ymail.com; Website: www.amcoindialimited.com

NOTICE TO MEMBERS - REGISTER EMAIL ADDRESS & BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS

In view of Go-Green Initiative taken by the Government of India and in the best interest of members, the Company hereby requests all the members to update their Email address & Bank Account details in the record of Company so as to receive all the communications made by the Company well in time and to receive dividend declared by the Company from time to time directly in their respective bank accounts.

The members who have not registered their email address or have not updated their bank account details are requested to update the same with Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA)/ Depository

Participants (DP) Send request to the company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) BEETAL Physical Holding Financial & Computer Services Private Limited BEETAL HOUSE, 3rd Floor, 99, Madangir, Behind LSC, New Delhi - 110062 Ph. 011- 29961281-283, 26051061, 26051064. Email: investor@beetalfinancial.com Please contact your DP and register your email address & bank account details Demat Holding as per the process advised by your DP.

This information is also available on the Company's website at www.amcoindialimited.com.

For Amco India Limited Surender Kumar Gupta Director 9th Floor, Antriksh Bhavan, 22, K G Marg, New Delhi-110001. 1357171, 23357172, 23705414, Website: www.pnbhousing.com

19, Udb Tower, First Floor, Opp Nagar Nigam Office, Tonk Road, Jaipur 302015

IMMOVABLE PROPERTY/IES)

lousing Finance Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Ity Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under section 2002, issued demand notice/s on the date mentioned against each as mentioned against each account within 60 days from the date of

en to the borrower/s and the public in general that the undersigned has e powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read

ed not to deal with the property/ies and any dealing with the property/ies int and interest thereon as per loan agreement. The borrowers' attention

utstanding	Date of Possession Taken	Description of the Property/ies Mortgaged All That Part And Parcel of Residential Property Bearing Plot No 194 And 195 Kh No 846/848, Vedika Enclave Village Jhalamand, Jodhpur, Rajastha		
/= (Rupees Eleven ousand Three / Six and Paise as on 20-07-2019	23.08.2021 Symbolic			
Rupees Twenty Thousand Twenty ty Sm. Paise Only) 7.07.2019	20.08.2021 Symbolic	All The Residential Part Of Flat No G- On Ground Floor, P No C-2/107 Sector 2, Chitrakoot, Ajmer Road, Vaisha Nagar, Jaipur, 302021		
4 (Rupees Twenty en Thousand One Two and Twenty as on 06.11.2019	20.08.2021 Symbolic	All The Residential Part of 2/567 Malviya Nagar, Jaipur		
5 (Rupees Four 5 Thousand Six Two and Twenty Only) as on 1,2019	20.08.2021 Symbolic	All The Residential Part of House No S Jagdamba Colony, Dher Ka Balaj Sikar Road, Jaipur 302023		
8.04 (Rupees	21.08.2021	All The Residential Part : Flat No G-		

Symbolic

ty Four Thousand

anty Eight and four

on 13.02.2019

Plot No Y-241, Ground Floor,

Mahaveer Nagar-Y, Sanganer, Jaipur

18 जनसत्ता, 26 अगस्त, 2021

इच्छक क्रेता/क्रेताओं को ला सकते हैं ties-for-auction का भी सन्दर्भ ले सकते हैं। नुकसान के लिए उत्तरदायी नहीं होगा। स्थान : दिल्ली तिथि : 26.08.2021

सम्पत्ति हेतु प्रस्ताव के खुलने की तिथि 30 सितम्बर, 2021 को उपर्युक्त शाखा कार्यालय पते पर 1100 बजे-1300 बजे तक है। निविदा आधकत प्राधिकारी। 3. सूचना में बकाया राशि पर ऋण अनुबन्ध के अनुसार यथाप्रयोज्य भावी ब्याज प्रभारित किया जायेगा तथा आकस्मिक व्यय, लागतें आदि किसी आकस्मिक प्रभारी को 4. एतद्वारा कर्जदार तथा जमानती को सूचना दी जाती है कि वे बिक्री के समय पर व्यक्तिगत रूप से उपस्थित रहें और वे बिक्री के नियम एवं शर्तों के विवासी

5. कर्जदार(रों)/जमानती(यों) को सरफैसी अधिनियम, 2002 के तहत 30 दिवसीय बिक्री सूचना दी जाती है कि वे नीलामी तिथि से पूर्व उपर्युक्त राशि अदा कर है जिला और शेष, यदि कोई हो, ब्याज एवं लागतों सहित वसूल किया जायेगा। यदि कर्जदार बिक्री की तिथि से पूर्व पूर्ण रूप से आईआईएफएल होम फाइनेंस को बकावा वाजि

6. सभी भुगतान गुरुग्राम में देय "आईआईएफएल होम फाइनेंस लिमिटेड" के पक्ष में डिमाण्ड ड्राफ्ट तथा/अथवा आरटीजीएस/एनईएफटी के माध्यम में का आईआईएफएल होम फाइनेंस लिमिट्रेड, (ख) बैंक का नाम : स्टैण्डर्ड चार्टर्ड बैंक लिमिट्रेड, (ग) खाता सं. : 53105066294, (प) लिक : https://quickpay.iiflfinance.com, वित

7. अधिक पूछताछ तथा नीलामी के विस्तृत नियम एवं शते निर्धारित निविदा प्रपत्र में शामिल हैं। निविदा प्रपत्र उपर्युक्त शाखा कार्यालय पर उपलब्ध है आपना

8. अचल सम्पत्ति की बिक्री उच्चतम संविदाकार को की जायेगी। हालांकि अघोहस्ताक्षरी को यदि आवश्यक प्रतीत हो तो इंटर-से बोली की अनुमति देने का पूर्ण

9. एतद्वारा उपर्युक्त कथित कर्जदारों को भौतिक कब्जा लेते समय 7 दिनों के भीतर प्रतिभूत आस्ति पर पड़ी हुई वस्तुएं हटाने की सूचना दी जाती है अन्यथा आपि आ

10. एतद्वारा कर्जदारों को सूचना दी जाती है कि यदि वे उपर्युक्त कथित वस्तुएँ हटाने में असफल रहते हैं तो इसे कानून के अनुसार बेच दिया जायेगा।

11. जो निविदाएँ पूर्ण रूप से नहीं भरी हैं अथवा अन्तिम तिथि के बाद प्राप्त होती हैं उन्हें अवैध निविदा माना जायेगा और तदनुसार अस्वीकार कर दिया जागा। अनजाने में हुई गलतियों के कारण पूर्व में प्रकाशित नीलामी सूचना तिथि 25.8.2021 को एतद्द्वारा वापस लिया जाता है। कम्पनी सम्पत्ति पर किसी उस द्यायित्व हेतु उत्तरदायी नहीं है जो कम्पनी के संज्ञान में नहीं है।

अधिक विवरण के लिए सम्पर्क करें : श्री विजय कुमार, मोबाइल : 9811562664, ई-मेल : vijay.kumar@iifl.com, कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : प्लॉट नं. 98, 🕪 ह./- अधिकृत प्राधिकारी, आईआईएफएल



ग्लशन पोलीओल्स लिमिटेड सीआईएन: L24231UP2000PLC034918 पंजीकृत कार्यालयः 9वां कि.मी., जनसठ रोड, मुजफ्फनगर कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालयः जी-81, प्रीत विहार, दिल्ली-110092 फोन: +91 11 49999200; फैक्स: +91 11 49999202 ई-मेलः cs@gulshanindia.com, वेबसाइटः www.gulsh. 001

21वीं वार्षिक आम बैठक की सूचना, पुस्तक बंदी एवं ई-वोति

एमको इंडिया लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 10795, शॉप नं. जीएफ-7, झंडेवालान रोड, रेकसीन बाजार, नबी करीम, नई दिल्ली-110055 कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालयः सी 53-54, सैक्टर-57, नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश-201301

CIN: L74899DL1987PLC029035

फोन (पंजी. कार्यालय) 011-23636320, (कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय) 0120-4601500 ई-मेल : amco.india@ymail.com, वेबसाइट : www.amcoindialimited.com

ई-मेल पते एवं बैंक खाता विवरण पंजीकरण कराने हेतु सदस्यों के लिए सूचना

भारत सरकार द्वारा की गई हरित-अपनाएं पहल और सदस्यों के हितों को घ्यान में रखते हुए कम्पनी अपने सभी सदस्यों से अनुरोध करती है कि वे कम्पनी के रिकार्ड में अपने ई-मेल पते एवं बैंक खाता विवरणों को अपडेट कराएं जिससे उन्हें कम्पनी द्वारा भेजे गए सभी संवाद समय पर मिल जाएं और कम्पनी द्वारा समय-समय पर घोषित लामांश सीधे उनके बैंक खातों में पहुंच जाएं।

इसलिए, सदस्यगण जिन्होंने अपना ई-मेल पता पंजीकृत नहीं कराया है या अपना बैंक खाता विवरण अपडेट नहीं कराया है, उनसे अनुरोध है कि वे इसे रजिस्ट्रार एवं शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेंट (आरटीए) / डिपॉजिटरी प्रतिमागी (डीपी)

के पास पंजीकृत कराएं।

का

फिजिकल होल्डिंग कम्पनी के रजिस्ट्रार एंड शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेंट (आरटीए) को अनुरोध भेजें: बीटल फाइनेंशियल एंड कम्प्यूटर सर्विसेज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड बीटल हाउस, तीसरा तल, 99, मदनगीर, एलएससी के पीछे, नई दिल्ली-110062 फोन: 011-29961281-283, 26051061, 26051064 ई-मेल : investor@beetalfinancial.com कृपया अपने डीपी से सम्पर्क करें और आपके डीपी द्वारा सुझाई गई प्रक्रिया के अनुसार डिमेट होल्डिंग अपना ई-मेल पता एवं बैंक खाता विवरण पंजीकृत कराएं।

यह सूचना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.amcoindialimited.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

कृते एमको इंडिया लिमिटेड

हस्ता /-

स्थान: नोएडा, यूपी स्रेन्द्र कुमार गुप्ता निदेशक दिनांक : 25.08.2021